
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop prior to the scheduled time.

Altizer

Location Stop Time Trip Name
1317 CEDAR CREST LT DR 7:21 am 732-3AM, Altizer

1418 CEDAR CREST DR 7:21 am 732-3AM, Altizer

1400 CEDAR CREST DR 7:22 am 732-3AM, Altizer

1174 CEDAR CREST DR 7:24 am 732-3AM, Altizer

E CAMPBELL PARK & EVERGREEN CT 7:25 am 732-3AM, Altizer

BONNIE BLVD & E CAMPBELL PARK 7:26 am 732-3AM, Altizer

1042 CEDAR CREST DR 7:27 am 732-3AM, Altizer

1050 R CEDAR CREST DR 7:27 am 732-3AM, Altizer

BONNIE BLVD & CEDAR CREST DR 7:27 am 732-3AM, Altizer

Cedar Crest Dr & Hansford Dr 7:27 am 732-3AM, Altizer

1225 NORWAY AVE 7:28 am 732-3AM, Altizer

Altizer Elementary School 7:30 am 732-3AM, Altizer

4505 DARNELL RD 7:11 am 755-2AM, Altizer

4680 DARNELL RD 7:13 am 755-2AM, Altizer

4696 DARNELL RD 7:13 am 755-2AM, Altizer

4701 DARNELL RD 7:13 am 755-2AM, Altizer

DARNELL RD 7:13 am 755-2AM, Altizer

DARNELL RD & LOGAN ST 7:14 am 755-2AM, Altizer

DARNELL RD & SPRING RD 7:14 am 755-2AM, Altizer

4827 DARNELL RD 7:15 am 755-2AM, Altizer

4845 DARNELL RD 7:16 am 755-2AM, Altizer

DARNELL RD & AUTUMN LN 7:16 am 755-2AM, Altizer

4823 SPRING RD 7:20 am 755-2AM, Altizer

4840 SPRING RD 7:20 am 755-2AM, Altizer

4820 SPRING LT RD 7:21 am 755-2AM, Altizer

4860 SPRING RD 7:21 am 755-2AM, Altizer

SPRING RD & FOREST HEIGHTS RD 7:22 am 755-2AM, Altizer

5510 SHAWNEE DR 7:23 am 755-2AM, Altizer

SHAWNEE DR & WOODLOMOND WAY 7:23 am 755-2AM, Altizer

ROUTE 60 & PINECREST DR 7:26 am 755-2AM, Altizer

ROUTE 60 & LONGWOOD RD 7:27 am 755-2AM, Altizer

US 60 & COUNTRY CLUB DR 7:28 am 755-2AM, Altizer

CHERRY LAWN RD & IRVIN RD 7:29 am 755-2AM, Altizer

CHERRY LAWN RD & MIDWAY DR 7:30 am 755-2AM, Altizer

IRWIN RD & YEICH AVE 7:32 am 755-2AM, Altizer

5257 IRWIN RD 7:33 am 755-2AM, Altizer

Altizer Elementary School 7:41 am 755-2AM, Altizer

4843 W PEA RIDGE 7:16 am 764-2AM, Altizer

4865 WEST PEA RIDGE RD 7:16 am 764-2AM, Altizer

W PEA RIDGE RD & LEHI DR 7:17 am 764-2AM, Altizer

W PEA RIDGE RD & EMMANDALE DR 7:18 am 764-2AM, Altizer

W PEA RIDGE RD & NICKEL PLATE DR 7:18 am 764-2AM, Altizer

5271 W PEA RIDGE RD 7:19 am 764-2AM, Altizer

W PEA RIDGE RD & IRWIN RD 7:19 am 764-2AM, Altizer

5261 W PEA RIDGE RD 7:20 am 764-2AM, Altizer

W PEA RIDGE RD & FOREST HEIGHTS 7:20 am 764-2AM, Altizer

SHAWNEE DR & SHAWNEE CIRCLE 7:21 am 764-2AM, Altizer

8/8/2018



Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop prior to the scheduled time.

5434 W PEA RIDGE RD 7:22 am 764-2AM, Altizer

5133 W PEA RIDGE RD 7:24 am 764-2AM, Altizer

5024 W PEA RIDGE RD 7:25 am 764-2AM, Altizer

4994 W PEA RIDGE RD 7:26 am 764-2AM, Altizer

ALTIZER AVE  11TH ST 7:29 am 764-2AM, Altizer

ALTIZER AVE & 12TH ST 7:29 am 764-2AM, Altizer

ALTIZER AVE & 13TH ST 7:29 am 764-2AM, Altizer

ALTIZER AVE & 10TH ST 7:30 am 764-2AM, Altizer

ALTIZER AVE & 8TH ST 7:30 am 764-2AM, Altizer

ALTIZER AVE & 7TH ST 7:31 am 764-2AM, Altizer

Altizer Elementary School 7:33 am 764-2AM, Altizer

8/8/2018


